6 340.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
7 -$
8 460.00$   Mobile Home Park
9 340.00$   Mobile Home Tenant

10 340.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
11 475.00$   Mobile Home Park
12 360.00$   Mobile Home Tenant
13 560.00$   Mobile Home Park

Monthly 4,810.00$   Mobile Home
Yearly 57,720.00$

-$

Rent Roll

Pleasant Valley Estates RR   |   Pleasant Valley Estates 8

Pleasant Valley Estates | Financial Analysis

PL
EA

SA
N

T
VA

LL
EY

 E
ST

AT
ES

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Pleasant Valley Estates 10

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $62,530 $64,405

Gross Potential Income $62,530 $64,405

General Vacancy -$4,810 7.69% -$4,954 7.69%

Effective Gross Income $57,720 $59,451

Less Expenses $17,280 29.93% $17,280 29.06%

Net Operating Income $40,440 $42,171

Annual Debt Service $22,482 $22,482

Cash flow $17,958 $19,689

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.80 1.88

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $9,127 $702 $9,127 $702

Insurance $400 $31 $400 $31

Management Fee $2,718 $209 $2,718 $209

Repairs & Maintenance $3,805 $293 $3,805 $293

Water / Sewer $600 $46 $600 $46

Landscaping $200 $15 $200 $15

Utilities $180 $14 $180 $14

Other Expenses $250 $19 $250 $19

Total Operating Expense $17,280 $1,329 $17,280 $1,329

Annual Debt Service $22,482 $22,482

% of EGI 29.93% 29.06%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Pleasant Valley Estates 11

GLOBAL
Offering Price $399,000

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Loan Type Amortized
Down Payment $99,750
Loan Amount $299,250
Interest Rate 5.70%
Annual Debt Service $22,482
Loan to Value 75%
Amortization Period 25 Years

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Pleasant Valley Estates 12

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10